Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with mozzarella cheese

Bruschetta with tomato, garlic and basil.

Bruschetta with tomato, mozzarella, garlic and basil

Bruschetta with pesto and mozzarella

Bruschetta with salmon, avocado, cherry tomatoes and
stracciatella cheese

Bruschetta with Parma ham, cream cheese and
pistachio grain

Cod fish fritters

Roman-style squid rings

Sea Tapas

Mix of fried fish and seafood

Aubergine Parmesan

Grilled Canarian Cheese

Served with honey and Canarian Mojo

IGIC 7% NOT INCLUDED

EN

3.80

4.80

5.00

5.90

5.90

7.90

6.90

7.50

7.50

8.90

9.50

9.50



Marinara
Tomato, garlic, oregano.

Margherita
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano.

Napoli
Tomato, mozzarella, capers, anchovies, oregano, olives.

Salame
Tomato, mozzarella, salami.

Diavola
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, spicy oil.

Prosciutto
Tomato, mozzarella, ham.

Capricciosa
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, olives, oregano.

Bufalina
Tomato suace, fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil.

Tuna
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onion.

Parma
Pomodoro, mozzarella, prosciutto di Parma.

Four Cheese
Mozzarella, fontina, gorgonzola, brie.

Quattro Stagioni
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, artichokes, olives.

Bufalina e Crudo
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, parma ham, rocket salad

Speck e Brie
Mozzarella, Speck and Brie cheese

IGIC 7% NOT INCLUDED

EN

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

12.00

13.00

12.50

13.00

14.50

13.00



EN

Vegetarian 12.50
Tomato, mozzarella, courgettes, aubergines, mushrooms,

peppers.

Salmon 14.00
Smoked salmon, cream, mozzarella, garlic, parsley.

Calzone Classic 12.00
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, champignon mushrooms.

Calzone Spicy 12.00
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami.

Ortolana 11.00
Tomato, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, rocket salad,
parmesan flakes.

Hawaii 13.00
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pineapple.

Cannibal 13.00
Tomato, mozzarella, minced meat, paprika, parmesan.

Carbonara 12.50
Cream, mozzarella, bacon, mushrooms.

Barbeque 13.00
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms, barbeque sauce.

Capri 13.00
Tomato, mozzarella, sausage, broccoli.

Berlin 13.00
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms, cherry tomato.

Tartufata 14.50
Truffle cream, mozzarella, porcini mushrooms.

Miami 14.50
Tomato, mozzarella, sausages, fries.

Siciliana 14.00
Mozzarella, parma ham, sun-dried tomatoes, stracciatella

IGIC 7% NOT INCLUDED



Penne with Tomato Sauce

Penne all’'Arrabiata
Spicy tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara
Egg, guanciale (bacon), parmesan cheese

Spaghetti with Meatballs
Tomato sauce with pork and beef meatballs

Linguine with Pesto Genovese
Genovese green pesto, potatoes and green beans
Lasagna Bolognese

4 Cheese Gnocchi

Gnocchi Sorrentina

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan, basil.
Tagliatelle with prawns and cherry tomato
Penne with smoked salmon and vodka

Linguine with Seafood

Truffles Ravioli
Meat Ravioli with truffle sauce

IGIC 7% NOT INCLUDED

EN

11.50

11.90

13.90

13.90

14.90

14.90

13.50

14.90

14.90

19.90

18.50

21.90

19.90



Chicken Milanese
Breaded chicken fillet served with French fries

Meatballs
Pork and beef meatballs with tomato sauce
accompanied by bread croutons

Lamb skewers from Abruzzo(sogr)
6 lamb skewers served with French fries

Beef grilled Entrecote Steak served with French fries
(250/300gr)

Add a sauce of your choice between
Roquefort cheese , Mushroom or Truffle
Beef Tagliata (350/400gr)

Sliced Beef Steak, served with rocket salad, cherry tomatoes
and parmesan flakes

Classic Burger

150 gr Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, cheddar, bacon, gherkins,
onion and homemade burger sauce.

Chicken Burger

Fried chicken breast with lettuce, tomato and homemade burger sauce.

Fiamma Burger

150 gr Beef burger with spicy salami, lettuce, tomato, cream cheese,
caramelized onion and beetroot.

Burger Americano

150 gr Beef burger with cheddar, lettuce, caramelized onion, egg,
bacon and barbeque sauce.

Burger Italiano

150 gr Beef burger with buffalo mozzarella, lettuce, sundried tomatoes,
grilled vegetables, mayonnaise and pesto sauce.

IGIC 7% NOT INCLUDED

EN

14.90

13.50

19.00

24.00

3.50

29.00

11.90

11.90

12.90

12.90

13.90



Fried squid

Served with fries and salad

Mixed fried fish

Fried calamari, prawns and small fishes served with fries and salad

Grilled Octopus

Served with potato cream and leeks

Spicy Octopus Fiamma
With cherry tomatoes, olives, capers and chili
accompanied by crunchy garlic croutons

Dill Salmon Fillet

Dill Salmon Fillet served with crispy potatoes.

Greek salad

Lettuce, tomato, peppers, onion, cucumber, olives, feta cheese

Caesar salad

Lettuce, chicken, parmesan flakes, croutons, corn, Cesar sauce

Tuna salad

Lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onion, olives, tuna, boiled egg

Caprese salad with Bufalo mozzarella

Tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, rocket salad, basil, oregano.

French fries

Mixed salad

Grilled vegetables

IGIC 7% NOT INCLUDED

EN

19.00

21.00

21.00

19,90

19.00

11.00

12.50

12.50

13.00

4.50

4.50

7.00



CONTIENE
GLUTEN

DOHOOO

FRUTOS

MOSTAZA GRANOS DIOXIDO DE AZUFRE MOLUSCOS ALTRAMUCES
DE SESAMO Y SULFITOS



